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Jessica Mahoney - (1146023) - City of Cardiff - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.94 491 F 09/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

36.10 485 F 08/12/19 COPS Winter Meet 2019 20 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

36.22 480 H 06/07/21 City of Peterborough Peterborough Co Peterboro 0

36.47 470 H 20/06/21 City of Peterborough Regional Pool Co Peterboro 0

36.60 465 H 09/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

36.65 463 F 10/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

36.68 462 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 2

36.73 460 F 06/07/19 COPS Summer Sprintastic Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

36.78 458 F 08/03/20 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

36.87 455 F 08/12/19 COPS Winter Meet 2019 20 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

36.88 455 H 06/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Co Peterboro 3

36.96 452 F 06/07/19 COPS Summer Sprintastic Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

37.05 448 H 18/02/22 Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

37.33 438 F 14/04/19 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

37.47 434 F 10/07/22 City of Peterborough SC Summer Sprintastic Meet Peterborough  3

37.54 431 H 10/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

37.57 430 F 17/11/19 City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open Norwich Co Peterboro 3

37.97 417 F 10/07/22 City of Peterborough SC Summer Sprintastic Meet Peterborough  3

38.26 407 H 30/11/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 2

38.34 405 F 16/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

38.45 401 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds Co Peterboro 3

38.56 398 F 16/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

38.61 396 F 07/07/18 COPS SUMMER SPRINTASTIC 2018 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

38.76 392 H 16/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

39.01 384 F 07/07/18 COPS SUMMER SPRINTASTIC 2018 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

39.04 383 F 13/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

39.24 377 F 15/04/18 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough Co Peterboro 3
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39.24 377 F 15/04/18 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

39.56 368 H 13/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

40.60 341 F 28/10/17 COPS Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

40.96 332 F 19/11/17 UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet Norwich Co Peterboro 3

41.05 330 F 18/03/17 COPS Mini Meet Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

42.72 292 F 09/04/17 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

43.14 284 F 29/10/16 COPS Mini Meet Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

43.36 280 H 25/02/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

43.44 278 F 15/07/17 COPS Sprintastic Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

43.47 277 F 18/12/16 COPS 9 to 12 Years County Qualifier Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

43.72 273 F 06/02/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

43.74 272 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Co Peterboro 2

43.85 270 F 26/06/16 City of Peterborough Club Development Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

43.97 268 H 06/02/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

44.26 263 F 20/11/16 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

44.66 256 F 24/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

44.83 253 F 19/03/16 COP Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

45.37 244 F 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Co Peterboro 3

45.60 240 F 22/11/15 COPS Winter Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

45.83 237 F 26/09/15 COP Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

46.03 234 H 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Co Peterboro 3

46.90 221 H 24/05/15 Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey  3

46.96 220 H 10/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

47.22 216 F 18/07/15 City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

47.39 214 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth  2

47.89 207 H 12/07/15 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge  3

47.91 207 H 28/02/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

48.12 204 H 06/12/14 Grantham Grand Prix 2014 Grantham  3

48.30 202 F 27/06/15 COPS Development Club Championships 2015 Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

49.81 184 H 01/11/14 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth  3

51.05 171 H 23/11/14 Deepings Club Championships Deepings  4

52.24 160 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham  3

53.50 149 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.97 417 F 10/07/22 City of Peterborough SC Summer Sprintastic Meet Peterborough  3

37.47 434 F 10/07/22 City of Peterborough SC Summer Sprintastic Meet Peterborough  3

37.05 448 H 18/02/22 Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

36.68 462 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 2

36.22 480 H 06/07/21 City of Peterborough Peterborough Co Peterboro 0

36.47 470 H 20/06/21 City of Peterborough Regional Pool Co Peterboro 0

36.78 458 F 08/03/20 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

35.94 491 F 09/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

36.60 465 H 09/02/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

36.87 455 F 08/12/19 COPS Winter Meet 2019 20 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

36.10 485 F 08/12/19 COPS Winter Meet 2019 20 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

37.57 430 F 17/11/19 City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open Norwich Co Peterboro 3

36.88 455 H 06/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Co Peterboro 3

36.96 452 F 06/07/19 COPS Summer Sprintastic Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

36.73 460 F 06/07/19 COPS Summer Sprintastic Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

37.33 438 F 14/04/19 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

36.65 463 F 10/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

37.54 431 H 10/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2
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37.54 431 H 10/02/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

38.34 405 F 16/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

38.56 398 F 16/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

38.26 407 H 30/11/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 2

38.76 392 H 16/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

38.45 401 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds Co Peterboro 3

38.61 396 F 07/07/18 COPS SUMMER SPRINTASTIC 2018 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

39.01 384 F 07/07/18 COPS SUMMER SPRINTASTIC 2018 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

39.24 377 F 15/04/18 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

39.04 383 F 13/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

39.56 368 H 13/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

40.96 332 F 19/11/17 UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet Norwich Co Peterboro 3

40.60 341 F 28/10/17 COPS Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

43.44 278 F 15/07/17 COPS Sprintastic Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

42.72 292 F 09/04/17 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

41.05 330 F 18/03/17 COPS Mini Meet Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

43.36 280 H 25/02/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

43.47 277 F 18/12/16 COPS 9 to 12 Years County Qualifier Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

44.26 263 F 20/11/16 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

43.14 284 F 29/10/16 COPS Mini Meet Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

43.74 272 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Co Peterboro 2

43.85 270 F 26/06/16 City of Peterborough Club Development Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

44.66 256 F 24/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

44.83 253 F 19/03/16 COP Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

43.72 273 F 06/02/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

43.97 268 H 06/02/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

45.60 240 F 22/11/15 COPS Winter Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

45.83 237 F 26/09/15 COP Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

47.22 216 F 18/07/15 City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

47.89 207 H 12/07/15 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge  3

48.30 202 F 27/06/15 COPS Development Club Championships 2015 Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

46.90 221 H 24/05/15 Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey  3

45.37 244 F 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Co Peterboro 3

46.03 234 H 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Co Peterboro 3

46.96 220 H 10/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

47.39 214 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth  2

47.91 207 H 28/02/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

52.24 160 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham  3

48.12 204 H 06/12/14 Grantham Grand Prix 2014 Grantham  3

51.05 171 H 23/11/14 Deepings Club Championships Deepings  4

49.81 184 H 01/11/14 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth  3

53.50 149 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping  3

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


